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Time
GMT

Exploring the Opportunities and Challenges of Cross-Sector Outcomes

DAY ONE - 17 June 2026

Global Conference Dinner & Global Excellence Awards 

IAM Pathway to Excellence 2026
Jerry Holdsworth and Members of the

IAM Development Team

Infrastructure Studies: A Radically New
Curriculum for Civilization

Lou Cripps - Regional Transport District Denver,
Ruth Wallsgrove - Talking Infrastructure

(USA, UK)

IAM Digital Panel Discussion
David Salisbury, Bob Platfoot, Karen

Alford, Nikki Walsh, David Smallbone

IAM Value Frameworks

Taking Control of 70+ Years of Assets
Tara Brady and Kimberly Kelley - Charlote
County Board of County Commissioners

(USA)

Title TBA
Speaker TBA - India PowerGrid

(India)

Pre-dinner Drinks - Celebrating our IAM Volunteers

Networking

From Here to There and Back Again –
Transport for London's Asset

Management Journey
Garry Sterritt - Transport for London

(UK)

08:00

09:10- 
09:20

09:20- 
10:05

Celebrating our IAM Volunteers and Closing Remarks Day 1

Six Capitals are Better Than One 
David Mckeown and Prof Tom Smith 

(UK and USA)

10:05-
10:30

When <choose your favourite
spreadsheet solution> Is No Longer

Enough
Richard White - AtkinsRealis

AI‑Driven Asset Intelligence: Transforming
Ireland's Transport Networks for a Resilient

Future
Gerard O'Dea & Stephen Smyth - Transport

Infrastructure Ireland
(Ireland)

10:30-
11:00

11:05-
11:35

11:40-
12:10

Connecting Our World 
IAM Chapter Chairs

Technology Showcase
Exploring A Modern Decision Support
Stack for Connected Asset Decisions

Victoria Hogg, The Woodhouse
Partnership

CNR Hydropower Case Study: Delivering
System-Wide Outcomes through AI-

Simulation in Asset Investment Planning
Renaud Blanc - Compagnie National du

Rhone (CNR) Steven Coates - Cosmo Tech
(France) 

What BoxBay Taught Us About Innovation
in Asset Management: Customers,
Outcomes and Capital at DPWorld

Panos Yianni & Christopher Genin - DP World
(United Arab Emirates)

Title TBA 
Ben Clark - Chair IPWEA

(Australia)

12:10-
13:05

13:05-
13:10

13:10-
13:40

Technology Showcase
Egis

Beyond Sustainable: How Do We Design and
Deliver Asset Management To Be Truly

Regenerative?
João Rocha - East West Railway, Will Adeney -

Blue Spring Advisory, Miriam MacLennan - Arup
(UK)

13:45-
14:15

14:20-
14:50

14:50-
15:15

15:15-
15:45

15:50-
16:20

Connecting the World - Shaping our Culture 
Dan Anderson - Chair, Society for

Maintenance and Reliability Professionals
(SMRP)

The Strategic Crucible: How AI Is
Reshaping Utility Asset Management

Simon Smith - AMCL
(USA)

IAM Patrons
John Green and Jason Glasson 

- IAM Patrons Co-Chairs

16:25-
17:05

17:05-
17:15

17:15-
18:00

18:00-
18:45

19:00

Refreshments & Networking

Dubai Municipality’s Asset Management Transformation Journey
Speaker TBA - Dubai Municipality 

Updates on Upcoming IAM Knowledge Resource

Lunch & Networking

The Impact on Asset Management by
Changing Outsoucing Policy 

Ivo de Graaf - Schipol Airport, Jan Mens
- IES Asset Management

Measuring What Matters
Transforming To Shape

The Future

The Impact of Digital
Practices on Our
Connected World

Refreshments & Networking

Cross Boundary Intergration: Thought Leader Panel
David Jenkins - IPWEA, Richard Edwards - IAM

Welcome 

Registration
Refreshments & Networking



11:50- 
12:20

13:15-
13:45

13:50-
14:20

Time
GMT

16:10-
18:00

10:10- 
10.40

DAY TWO- 18 June 2026

11:05 -
11:45

Lunch & Networking12:20- 
13:15

Closing Drinks

Registration
Refreshments & Networking

Welcome 

Asset Management Planning Under
Uncertainty: Future-Proofing the M25

Network Pathway to Handback
Shanmeng Wei - egis

(UK)

Technology Showcase
I-Care

EAM Operations at Large Transit Agencies
- Panel Discussion

Mike Brown - Metropolitan Transport
Authority, New York and panellists

(USA)

IAM Sectors Panel Discussion
Bernard Lavoie, Dave Allen, Julian Watts -

IAM Sector Co-Leads

09:00

09:15- 
09:30

09:35- 
10:05

Closing Remarks from Conference16:05-
16:10

Refreshments & Networking

In A World of Standards How Do They All Work Together?
Tom Goodyer - Chair ISO TC/251 Committee and Guests

10:40-
11:00

15:00-
15:30

11:00-
11:05 Updates on Upcoming IAM Professional Development Resource

New 2026 IAM Competences Framework
IAM Exam Syllabi

IAM Career Pathways
IAM Continuing Professional

Development
Oscar Heckstall-Smith and

Representatives from the Development
Teams

Data Reengineering – The Backbone of a
High‑Performance Asset Management

Maturity Journey
Bernard Lavoie - Hydro-Quebec

(Canada)

Asset Management Capability Uplift in the New
South Wales (NSW) Technical and Further

Education (TAFE) Commission - A Four-Year
Journey of Proven Practices and Lessons Learnt

Farid Beshara - TAFE NSW
(Australia)

New IAM Case Study Library
Kayleigh Sebastiani - IAM

Measuring What Matters
Transforming To Shape

The Future

The Impact of Digital
Practices on Our
Connected World

Title TBA
Edmea Adell, Celso De Azevedo - IFRAMI

When the System Does Not Yet Exist:
Embedding Asset Management at a Major

International Airport
Alberto Carrera - AMCL, Nuno Duarte and

Mohammed Mubarak - Jeddah Airports
Company 

(Saudi Arabia)

Global Asset Management
Partnerships: A Proposed Platform

for Practice-Based Learning
Horace Muhamya - IAM Uganda

(Uganda)

Building Best Practices Across Groups
Businesses - Asset Criticality Classification

Strategy and Implementation
Speakers TBC - SSE

(UK)

From Climate Risks to Asset Decisions: A Risk-
Based Approach for Dutch Police Real Estate

Dimitri Koenen, Juliette Eulderink -
Haskoning, Jip Colenbrander - Dutch National

Police
(Netherlands)

Building Our Global
NxtGen Community

IAM NxtGen Chapter Leads

Geospatial Data – The Key To Unlock
The Future of the UK’s Major Roads

Thomas Coleman - National Highways,
Ben Wetherill - Anmut

(UK)

Organizational Arrangements
Framework for Asset

Management Excellence
Wayne Francisco - Independent

(USA)

Developing the IAM Circular
Economy Readiness Framework:
Feedback From the Expert Panel

Carl Waring - IAM

14:20-
14:55 Refreshments & Networking

15:35-
16:05

Maximizing Value from the IAM
Professional Development and

Knowledge Resources
Ursula Bryan - IAM

Delivering Value Through Asset
Management: Lessons from National Gas

Metering’s ISO 55001:2024 Transition
Lilian Iheukwumere-Esotu and Anthony

Stokes - National Gas
(UK)

IAM Climate Project
Assessment Guide

Victoria Hogg - IAM Climate
Emergency Group


